
1

24 Diamond Bus

Swadlincote - Midway, Salisbury Drive - Swadlincote circular
Effective from: 20/07/2020

Swadlincote, C
ivic

 Way

Midway, D
unsm

ore Way

3

Midway, S
alisb

ury D
rive

6

Swadlincote, C
ivic

 Way

12
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Swadlincote, Bus Station, Stop 4
Eureka School, Dunsmore Way
Guildford Avenue, Salisbury Drive
Swadlincote, Bus Station Set Down Stop

···
0908
0911
0917

1105
1108
1111
1117

1305
1308
1311
1317

1505
1508
1511

···

1705
1708
1711
1717

Saturday
Swadlincote, Bus Station, Stop 4
Eureka School, Dunsmore Way
Guildford Avenue, Salisbury Drive
Swadlincote, Bus Station Set Down Stop

···
0908
0911
0917

1105
1108
1111
1117

1305
1308
1311
1317

1505
1508
1511

···

1705
1708
1711
1717

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council


