Swadlincote - Midway, Salisbury Drive - Swadlincote circular

Diamond Bus





Effective from: 20/07/2020

N	lon	day	to	Fric	lay

Swadlincote, Bus Station, Stop 4	•••	1105	1305	1505	1705
Eureka School, Dunsmore Way	0908	1108	1308	1508	1708
Guildford Avenue, Salisbury Drive	0911	1111	1311	1511	1711
Swadlincote, Bus Station Set Down Stop	0917	1117	1317		1717

Saturday

Swadlincote, Bus Station, Stop 4		1105	1305	1505	1705
Eureka School, Dunsmore Way		1108	1308	1508	1708
Guildford Avenue, Salisbury Drive		1111	1311	1511	1711
Swadlincote, Bus Station Set Down Stop	0917	1117	1317		1717